DATA
SHEET
Product in Brief
The ADDERLink™ INFINITY
Manager (AIM) server is a
control suite which transforms
ADDERLink INFINITY (ALIF)
extenders into a digital matrix

Approvals
• CE, FCC
Ordering Information
ASP-001-XX: ADDERLink INFINITY Manager
licensed to 24 end points
Software Licence Upgrade
AIMLIC-48: AIM licensed to 48 end points
AIMLIC-96: AIM licensed to 96 end points
AIMLIC-192: AIM licensed to 192 end points
AIMLIC-288: AIM licensed to 288 end points
AIMLIC-UNL: AIM licensed to unlimited end points
Accessories (Sold separately)
RMK12: Rack mount kit for 2 units in 1U
RMK12-BP: Half width blanking plate for